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Steve is Chief Executive Officer at a 
successful business called PageGroup.  

A Chief Executive is the person in 
charge of the staff and the work they 
do at an organisation.  

PageGroup helps other people get the 
job they want, no matter their 
background.   

Using his role Steve speaks up about 
how businesses should employ and  
include disabled people.  

Steve has been awarded a CBE for his 
work in business and supporting 
people with disabilities.  



[::J 

~ 

Im

Website:   
www.page.com/ --   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/pagegroupceo   
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LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/steve-
ingham-1aa5a86b/   
www.linkedin.com/company/ 
pagegroup/   
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